Kenyon Street Block Events

Calendar

2013
	Sat Feb 9


	Blizzard Pizza Party at Martha and Dave's, 12-2 PM
Martha: 992-3481



	Mon, March 18
	Calendar Meeting at Martha and Dave's, 5:30 PM
Martha: 992-3481



	Fri, May 3    
	Progressive Dinner
6:30 PM (hors d'oeuvres & Fi & Jim's; 
7:45 dinner at Mildred & Doug's, 9:00  dessert at Mary and Nancy's)
Doug: 232-1364


	Sat, June 1


	GardensAround the West End, 10-4 PM, map at Central Market
WECA sponsors


	Wed, June 26  
	Concert at Elizabeth Park, 6:30 PM, bring a picnic dinner, Erin
Erin:  729-5013



	Sat, July 20  
	Pizza Party at Ray's, ? 6:00 PM
Ray: 232-4327



	Sat, Aug 24
	Cocktail Party at Randy & Tony's, 4-6 PM  
Randy: 830-3373



	Sun, Oct 27  
	Brunch & Pumpkin carving at Martha & Dave's, 1 PM  
Martha: 992-3481

    

	Sun, Dec 8    
	Cookie Swap at Erin & Julio's, 2 PM 
Erin: 729-5013

     

	Sat, Jan 11, 2014 
	Murder Mystery Night at Mary & Nancy's, 6 PM  
Mary: 233-7404

    


E-mail notices with more information will be sent out before each event.
